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2023 NE NSSC March 11-12 SJP Specialty - 3/11/2023 to 3/12/2023

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TAC-CT  8Constant, Roslynn M1 15.18

CRA-NE  7Nyeko, Savannah J2 17.32

TAC-CT  8Gorra, Hallie A3 18.45

TAC-CT  8Woodmansee, Kendall E4 20.02

YNS-NE  7Gately, Summer V5 20.06

CRA-NE  8Lee, Minnie B6 20.43

CRA-NE  8Weinstock, Kaia S7 20.67

BYB-NE  8Bui, Audrey L8 20.85

NSSC-NE  8Taplett, Claire B9 21.12

CRA-NE  7An, Brigitte G10 21.23

NSSC-NE  8Rose, Emerson M11 21.81

NSSC-NE  7McKenna, Siena J12 22.11

NSSC-NE  8Gupta, Disha13 22.42

CRA-NE  8Densmore, Lydia N14 24.76

NSSC-NE  8Curtin, Mary B15 25.12

CRA-NE  8Jagher, Juliet G16 26.53

CRA-NE  6Rhinesmith, Jane R17 26.68

NSSC-NE  8Matulewicz, Navy T18 26.93

CRA-NE  7Sharif, Aya I19 27.50

BAT-NE  8Naga, Viha20 27.96

SION-NE  7Chhibber, Meher21 29.57

TAC-CT  7Tourangeau, Reagan22 30.17

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Xu, Amelia S1 18.25

CRA-NE  7Nyeko, Savannah J2 21.74

TAC-CT  8Gorra, Hallie A3 23.31

TAC-CT  8Woodmansee, Kendall E4 24.77

BYB-NE  8Bui, Audrey L5 25.00

NSSC-NE  8Gupta, Disha6 26.01

CRA-NE  8Lee, Minnie B7 26.07

NSSC-NE  7McKenna, Siena J8 26.42

NSSC-NE  8Rose, Emerson M9 26.43

CRA-NE  8Densmore, Lydia N10 26.66

NSSC-NE  8Taplett, Claire B11 26.82

YNS-NE  7Gately, Summer V12 26.84

CRA-NE  7An, Brigitte G13 27.74

NSSC-NE  8Curtin, Mary B14 27.81

CRA-NE  8Jagher, Juliet G15 28.81

CRA-NE  7Sharif, Aya I16 29.71

BAT-NE  8Naga, Viha17 30.07

CRA-NE  6Rhinesmith, Jane R18 31.94

TAC-CT  7Tourangeau, Reagan19 35.46

SION-NE  7Chhibber, Meher20 36.07

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Xu, Amelia S1 21.64

TAC-CT  8Constant, Roslynn M2 22.69

TAC-CT  8Gorra, Hallie A3 25.61

CRA-NE  8Lee, Minnie B4 26.59

TAC-CT  8Woodmansee, Kendall E5 27.11

NSSC-NE  8Rose, Emerson M6 28.38

NSSC-NE  8Gupta, Disha7 28.81

CRA-NE  7Nyeko, Savannah J8 30.09

BYB-NE  8Bui, Audrey L9 30.39

YNS-NE  7Gately, Summer V10 32.86

CRA-NE  8Densmore, Lydia N11 36.77

SION-NE  7Chhibber, Meher12 39.27

CRA-NE  7An, Brigitte G13 41.24

CRA-NE  7Sharif, Aya I--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Taplett, Claire B--- DQ

CRA-NE  8Jagher, Juliet G--- DQ

CRA-NE  6Rhinesmith, Jane R--- DQ

TAC-CT  7Tourangeau, Reagan--- DQ

NSSC-NE  7McKenna, Siena J--- DQ

CRA-NE  8Weinstock, Kaia S--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  7Nyeko, Savannah J1 20.37

TAC-CT  8Gorra, Hallie A2 22.84

CRA-NE  8Lee, Minnie B3 25.36

TAC-CT  8Woodmansee, Kendall E4 26.92

CRA-NE  8Weinstock, Kaia S5 28.41

BAT-NE  8Naga, Viha6 29.32

NSSC-NE  8Gupta, Disha7 29.50

BYB-NE  8Bui, Audrey L8 31.45

CRA-NE  8Densmore, Lydia N9 33.94

CRA-NE  7An, Brigitte G10 34.50

CRA-NE  8Jagher, Juliet G11 35.17

YNS-NE  7Gately, Summer V12 37.62

CRA-NE  6Rhinesmith, Jane R--- DQ

CRA-NE  7Sharif, Aya I--- DQ

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Roberts, Carys E1 2:23.65

33.25 37.33 35.5537.52

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W2 2:25.69

32.54 35.37 1:17.78

WW-NE 12Flaherty, Ayla R3 2:37.81

35.45 41.19 38.4442.73

NSSC-NE 12Akashian, Maddie M4 2:37.93

35.21 40.17 40.3742.18

BYB-NE 12Michaud, Stella K5 2:46.52

38.72 44.40 40.9542.45

WW-NE 10Carew, Sarah M6 2:47.58

38.33 44.03 1:25.22

NSSC-NE 10Sinkevicius, Greta7 2:47.59

36.86 43.57 42.1545.01

BAT-NE 11Subramaniam, Saakhie S8 2:50.72

36.69 43.44 43.1747.42

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E9 2:51.35

38.17 44.97 42.3745.84

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Bianca T10 2:52.81

36.36 43.25 1:33.20

NSSC-NE 12McAvoy, Olive H11 2:55.35

39.89 45.97 45.6843.81

NSSC-NE 12Front, Emily12 2:56.69

38.10 43.84 48.0646.69

TAC-CT 12Sands, Dakotah13 2:58.13

39.43 45.70 45.6747.33

WW-NE 11Iwaoka, Erica14 3:02.46

40.47 48.51 42.7350.75

WW-NE 10Sarwat, Louka A15 3:02.59

42.94 48.20 46.7144.74

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A16 3:04.65

39.92

WW-NE 12Yadollahpour, Mina L17 3:05.87

41.12 48.65 45.6050.50

WW-NE  9Pereira, Gianna S18 3:06.06

42.94 49.56 44.6548.91

WW-NE 12Sheehan, Meghan L19 3:06.57

40.43 47.95 47.5050.69

WW-NE 11Delaney, Savannah L20 3:10.47

44.74 49.61 46.2049.92

NSSC-NE 11Hopson, Harper R21 3:11.58

40.96 49.12 50.7750.73

WW-NE 12Tierney, Juliet C22 3:19.38

43.01 53.01 48.3954.97

NSSC-NE 11Kumar, Aishani23 3:19.41

46.66 54.67 47.6450.44

NSSC-NE 12Gomes, Kayla24 3:24.09

46.19 54.85 48.8354.22

NSSC-NE 10McAvoy, Pascale T25 3:30.87

50.73 53.68 51.5554.91

NSSC-NE 11Mauras, Lilah B26 3:32.01

44.46 54.70 54.3358.52

NSSC-NE 11Burke, Isla: Pronouced H27 3:35.08

48.09 55.17 55.8056.02

NSSC-NE 11Verma, Alisha S28 3:41.17

52.33 56.21 52.7459.89

NSSC-NE  9Perry, Emily G29 4:18.14

57.19 1:05.34 2:15.61

NSSC-NE 10Kamadurai, Meera V30 4:28.97

54.22 1:05.40 2:29.35

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W1 2:47.36

39.45 43.06 41.1143.74

STRM-NE 11Boisvert, Brianna C2 2:55.91

40.82 44.77 44.4945.83

NSSC-NE 12McAvoy, Olive H3 3:19.18

48.46 2:30.72

WW-NE 11Delaney, Savannah L4 3:24.86

51.47 52.69 48.7551.95

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A--- DQ

49.63 56.30 56.7555.64

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E--- DQ

43.82 1:39.91 47.28

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Bianca T1 2:43.71

NSSC-NE 12Akashian, Maddie M2 2:54.49

40.14 44.17 45.0045.18
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(Girls 9-12 200 Yard Breast)

WW-NE 11Delaney, Savannah L3 3:33.24

48.01 54.68 54.4656.09

WW-NE 12Yadollahpour, Mina L4 3:38.42

48.10 54.16 56.8759.29

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A5 3:38.51

48.66 56.64 54.3258.89

WW-NE 10Sarwat, Louka A6 3:41.56

51.90 56.38 57.6855.60

NSSC-NE  9Oswald, Clare E7 3:54.38

52.64 59.72 1:00.261:01.76

WW-NE  9Pereira, Gianna S8 4:00.19

54.32 1:02.38 59.651:03.84

 
Girls 9-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 1:15.89

35.57 40.32

NSSC-NE 12Botto, Abby M2 1:19.43

35.85 43.58

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W3 1:27.73

40.28 47.45

STRM-NE 11Boisvert, Brianna C4 1:30.81

40.41 50.40

WW-NE 12Flaherty, Ayla R5 1:32.31

41.26 51.05

WW-NE 12Millonig, Ava B6 1:32.70

42.55 50.15

BYB-NE 12Michaud, Stella K7 1:38.61

42.44 56.17

WW-NE 11Iwaoka, Erica8 1:39.62

46.70 52.92

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Bianca T9 1:47.55

44.06 1:03.49

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 27.81

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W2 29.56

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P3 29.76

NSSC-NE 12Botto, Abby M4 30.19

NSSC-NE 10Baron, Filly E5 31.20

WW-NE 10Thai, Charly C6 31.82

NSSC-NE 12Jacildo, Katharine G7 31.90

WW-NE 12Flaherty, Ayla R8 32.01

BAT-NE 11Subramaniam, Saakhie S9 32.79

BYB-NE 12Michaud, Stella K10 32.91

WW-NE 12Turbush, Reagan C11 33.03

NSSC-NE 10Sinkevicius, Greta12 33.10

STRM-NE 10Ferguson, Genna G13 33.41

BYB-NE 11Wolfe, Sofia M14 33.51

WW-NE 10Carew, Sarah M15 33.63

WW-NE 11Iwaoka, Erica16 33.93

NSSC-NE 12Kjaersgaard, Emma W17 33.96

WW-NE 10Waters, Maggie K18 34.24

BYB-NE 11Lee, Maria J19 34.35

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma20 34.51

BYB-NE 11Sullivan, Paige K21 34.83

CRA-NE  8Xu, Amelia S22 34.90

BAT-NE 12Dinca, Amalia S23 34.97

NSSC-NE 12Zhu, Alice24 35.57

WW-NE 11Delaney, Savannah L25 35.92

WW-NE 12Millonig, Ava B26 36.22

WW-NE 12Sheehan, Meghan L27 36.35

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A28 36.41

NSSC-NE 10Li, Grace J29 36.57

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy30 36.92

BYB-NE 12Dawley, Rachel C31 37.05

WW-NE  9Pereira, Gianna S32 37.21

NSSC-NE 11Neagle, Adeline W33 37.42

NSSC-NE 11Hopson, Harper R34 37.52

WW-NE 12Tierney, Juliet C35 38.24

NSSC-NE 11Goodwin, Julia E36 38.28

NSSC-NE 11Waterbury, Izzie L37 38.31

BAT-NE  9Bristol, Bellamie R38 38.40

STRM-NE  9Nazaka, Cleo P39 38.52

STRM-NE 10Gordon, Fayth E40 38.58

BAT-NE 10Sekikawa, Eloise B41 38.61

BYB-NE  9Cohoon, Bronwyn C42 39.21

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H43 39.23

NSSC-NE 11Erlich, Zoe S44 39.27

NSSC-NE 10Davis, Micaela A45 39.46

BGSC-NE 11Quackenbush, Payson46 39.48

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Ava M47 40.01

CRA-NE  7Nyeko, Savannah J48 40.73

BYB-NE 10Duhaime, Olivia V49 42.15

BYB-NE  9Lewis, Addie C50 42.69

WW-NE  9Naigles, Riley A51 42.73

BYB-NE 11Stefo, Ayla G52 43.05

BYB-NE 10Sisson, Maggie A53 43.06

NSSC-NE 10Warner, Catherine J54 43.24

NSSC-NE 11Burns, Grace F55 45.46

BYB-NE  9Dribin, Bee K56 45.51

NSSC-NE  9Felt, Claudia M57 45.55

BGSC-NE  9Furgal, Clara A58 45.56

NSSC-NE  9Waterbury, Spencer B59 45.60

BGSC-NE  8Stiver-Bressler, Anna60 46.80

BYB-NE 10Shaw, Brynn E61 47.06

NSSC-NE  8Davis, Natalie J62 47.72

CRA-NE  8Lee, Minnie B63 47.74

NSSC-NE  9Perry, Emily G64 48.23

CRA-NE  7An, Brigitte G65 49.41

NSSC-NE  9Forman, Talia B66 49.54

NSSC-NE  8Murphree, Ila W67 49.93

CRA-NE  8Densmore, Lydia N68 55.46

CRA-NE  8Jagher, Juliet G69 58.90

STRM-NE 11Mantina, Niharika70 1:04.12

BAT-NE  8Naga, Viha71 1:04.37

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 1:03.73

30.47 33.26

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P2 1:04.43

31.82 32.61

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Olivia3 1:05.69

31.27 34.42

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W4 1:07.17

31.86 35.31

STRM-NE 11Boisvert, Brianna C5 1:07.56

31.97 35.59

NSSC-NE 12Botto, Abby M6 1:07.68

32.96 34.72

NSSC-NE 10Baron, Filly E7 1:08.98

32.82 36.16

NSSC-NE 12Jacildo, Katharine G8 1:11.37

34.86 36.51

WW-NE 12Flaherty, Ayla R9 1:12.49

34.42 38.07

NSSC-NE 11Djuragic, Ana10 1:12.54

34.28 38.26

WW-NE 10Thai, Charly C11 1:12.81

34.90 37.91

NSSC-NE 12Kjaersgaard, Emma W12 1:13.62

36.00 37.62

BYB-NE 11Sullivan, Paige K13 1:15.18

35.76 39.42

SION-NE 11Rodgers, Aleah H14 1:15.41

34.74 40.67

BAT-NE 11Subramaniam, Saakhie S15 1:15.88

36.48 39.40

WW-NE 10Carew, Sarah M16 1:16.41

35.72 40.69

NSSC-NE 10Sinkevicius, Greta17 1:17.10

36.21 40.89

BYB-NE 11Wolfe, Sofia M18 1:17.62

35.99 41.63

WW-NE 12Turbush, Reagan C19 1:19.15

36.28 42.87

BYB-NE 11Lee, Maria J20 1:20.53

38.74 41.79

WW-NE 12Millonig, Ava B21 1:20.90

37.25 43.65

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A22 1:22.84

38.98 43.86

WW-NE 11Iwaoka, Erica23 1:23.10

39.81 43.29

WW-NE  9Pereira, Gianna S24 1:23.47

38.96 44.51

WW-NE 10Waters, Maggie K25 1:23.51

37.94 45.57

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H26 1:24.77

41.01 43.76

BYB-NE 12Dawley, Rachel C27 1:24.79

40.80 43.99

BAT-NE 12Dinca, Amalia S28 1:25.41

40.60 44.81

NSSC-NE 11Erlich, Zoe S29 1:26.90

41.31 45.59

WW-NE 11Delaney, Savannah L30 1:27.12

41.93 45.19

NSSC-NE 11Goodwin, Julia E31 1:27.35

42.25 45.10
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(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 11Hopson, Harper R32 1:27.52

40.87 46.65

STRM-NE  9Nazaka, Cleo P33 1:28.10

41.16 46.94

BYB-NE 10Duhaime, Olivia V34 1:28.57

41.51 47.06

BGSC-NE 11Quackenbush, Payson35 1:30.28

42.10 48.18

WW-NE  9Naigles, Riley A36 1:30.76

41.82 48.94

STRM-NE 10Gordon, Fayth E37 1:32.04

44.20 47.84

BAT-NE  9Bristol, Bellamie R38 1:33.34

43.00 50.34

BAT-NE 10Sekikawa, Eloise B39 1:33.52

BYB-NE  9Cohoon, Bronwyn C40 1:34.16

43.12 51.04

CRA-NE  7Nyeko, Savannah J41 1:34.27

44.47 49.80

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Ava M42 1:37.57

BYB-NE  9Lewis, Addie C43 1:38.98

45.13 53.85

BYB-NE 11Stefo, Ayla G44 1:43.06

48.11 54.95

NSSC-NE  8Davis, Natalie J45 1:43.60

48.86 54.74

CRA-NE  8Lee, Minnie B46 1:45.41

BGSC-NE  8Stiver-Bressler, Anna47 1:47.44

51.37 56.07

BGSC-NE  9Furgal, Clara A48 1:48.68

52.16 56.52

NSSC-NE 11Burns, Grace F49 1:48.69

50.69 58.00

NSSC-NE  9Perry, Emily G50 1:52.99

NSSC-NE  9Forman, Talia B51 1:55.34

51.18 1:04.16

NSSC-NE  8Murphree, Ila W52 2:07.77

CRA-NE  8Jagher, Juliet G53 2:10.87

WW-NE 12Sheehan, Meghan L--- DQ

39.35 50.80

WW-NE 12Tierney, Juliet C--- DQ

41.63 46.57

NSSC-NE 10Warner, Catherine J--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Felt, Claudia M--- DQ

1:01.94 1:08.00

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 33.44

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W2 35.47

NSSC-NE 12Botto, Abby M3 35.66

NSSC-NE 12Roberts, Carys E4 36.05

BAT-NE 11Subramaniam, Saakhie S5 39.22

WW-NE 10Carew, Sarah M6 39.66

CRA-NE  8Xu, Amelia S7 39.68

NSSC-NE 10Sinkevicius, Greta8 40.09

NSSC-NE 12Akashian, Maddie M9 40.13

WW-NE 12Flaherty, Ayla R10 40.22

BAT-NE 12Dinca, Amalia S11 40.38

WW-NE 12Turbush, Reagan C12 40.71

NSSC-NE 12Front, Emily13 40.84

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E14 41.00

WW-NE 10Waters, Maggie K15 41.56

WW-NE 11Iwaoka, Erica16 41.86

TAC-CT  8Constant, Roslynn M17 42.52

NSSC-NE 11Hopson, Harper R18 43.57

WW-NE 12Millonig, Ava B19 43.61

NSSC-NE 12McAvoy, Olive H20 43.82

NSSC-NE 12Gomes, Kayla21 43.88

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A22 43.98

TAC-CT 12Sands, Dakotah23 44.50

STRM-NE 11Penumatsa, Anjali24 44.95

WW-NE  9Pereira, Gianna S25 46.03

WW-NE 12Yadollahpour, Mina L26 46.16

WW-NE 12Tierney, Juliet C27 47.85

NSSC-NE 11Burke, Isla: Pronouced H28 47.90

NSSC-NE 11Verma, Alisha S29 48.56

BYB-NE 10Sisson, Maggie A30 48.86

BYB-NE  9Lewis, Addie C31 48.93

BYB-NE 10Friedman, Eliza J32 49.48

TAC-CT  9Holliday, Alayna S33 49.66

BYB-NE 10Duhaime, Olivia V34 50.15

TAC-CT  8Gorra, Hallie A35 50.60

NSSC-NE 10McAvoy, Pascale T36 50.69

BYB-NE 10Shaw, Brynn E37 52.04

NSSC-NE  9Perry, Emily G38 54.22

NSSC-NE 10Kamadurai, Meera V39 54.67

STRM-NE  9Sullivan, Mae D40 55.56

NSSC-NE  8Gupta, Disha41 55.62

BAT-NE  9Jia, Gabriella S42 57.09

NSSC-NE  8Taplett, Claire B43 57.34

WW-NE  9Naigles, Riley A44 57.97

CRA-NE  8Densmore, Lydia N45 58.73

STRM-NE 11Mantina, Niharika46 59.25

CRA-NE  8Jagher, Juliet G47 1:00.98

NSSC-NE  8Rose, Emerson M48 1:01.01

NSSC-NE  8Curtin, Mary B49 1:01.16

TAC-CT 10Rafuese, Skylar50 1:02.73

CRA-NE  8Weinstock, Kaia S51 1:05.35

NSSC-NE  9DiGiusto, Elsa B52 1:08.88

NSSC-NE 11Mauras, Lilah B--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Kumar, Aishani--- DQ

BYB-NE 11Stefo, Ayla G--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P1 1:13.78

36.54 37.24

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W2 1:17.15

NSSC-NE 12Botto, Abby M3 1:19.68

39.17 40.51

STRM-NE 11Boisvert, Brianna C4 1:21.72

39.60 42.12

NSSC-NE 10Baron, Filly E5 1:24.60

40.71 43.89

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma6 1:25.62

41.52 44.10

WW-NE 12Flaherty, Ayla R7 1:25.76

41.63 44.13

BYB-NE 12Michaud, Stella K8 1:25.97

42.37 43.60

NSSC-NE 11Djuragic, Ana9 1:26.24

40.73 45.51

WW-NE 10Thai, Charly C10 1:27.35

42.00 45.35

NSSC-NE 12Jacildo, Katharine G11 1:27.99

42.33 45.66

BAT-NE 11Subramaniam, Saakhie S12 1:28.38

42.84 45.54

WW-NE 10Carew, Sarah M13 1:28.90

NSSC-NE 12Zhu, Alice14 1:29.03

43.94 45.09

CRA-NE  8Xu, Amelia S15 1:29.67

43.57 46.10

WW-NE 12Millonig, Ava B16 1:30.88

44.08 46.80

BAT-NE 12Dinca, Amalia S17 1:31.69

44.05 47.64

WW-NE 12Turbush, Reagan C18 1:32.02

44.30 47.72

BYB-NE 12Dawley, Rachel C19 1:36.39

47.80 48.59

NSSC-NE 11Waterbury, Izzie L20 1:38.90

47.40 51.50

WW-NE 11Iwaoka, Erica21 1:39.20

NSSC-NE 11Hopson, Harper R22 1:39.51

47.15 52.36

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A23 1:40.12

48.39 51.73

BGSC-NE 11Quackenbush, Payson24 1:40.48

48.81 51.67

NSSC-NE 10Davis, Micaela A25 1:41.12

47.68 53.44

NSSC-NE 11Neagle, Adeline W26 1:41.72

WW-NE  9Pereira, Gianna S27 1:42.34

NSSC-NE 11Goodwin, Julia E28 1:43.70

WW-NE 12Sheehan, Meghan L29 1:48.77

52.84 55.93

BYB-NE  9Lewis, Addie C30 1:49.43

52.39 57.04

WW-NE 12Tierney, Juliet C31 1:50.72

53.07 57.65

BYB-NE  9Dribin, Bee K32 1:51.51

NSSC-NE 11Erlich, Zoe S33 1:51.56

53.09 58.47

BYB-NE 10Sisson, Maggie A34 1:51.79

52.65 59.14

NSSC-NE 12Ku, Claire Y35 1:52.33

53.98 58.35

NSSC-NE  9Perry, Emily G36 1:59.38

57.48 1:01.90
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Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back)

CRA-NE  8Jagher, Juliet G37 2:06.75

1:02.64 1:04.11

BGSC-NE  8Stiver-Bressler, Anna--- DQ

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy--- DQ

46.03 48.25

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Ava M--- DQ

47.16 53.29

BAT-NE  9Bristol, Bellamie R--- DQ

51.34 52.12

NSSC-NE  9Forman, Talia B--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Li, Grace J--- DQ

46.60 48.51

NSSC-NE  9Waterbury, Spencer B--- DQ

54.56 1:02.58

NSSC-NE  9Felt, Claudia M--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E--- DQ

43.09 46.85

NSSC-NE 11Burns, Grace F--- DNF

1:56.04

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 10Thai, Charly C1 39.76

BYB-NE 11Lee, Maria J2 43.32

NSSC-NE 12Botto, Abby M3 44.07

BAT-NE 11Subramaniam, Saakhie S4 44.57

WW-NE 12Sheehan, Meghan L5 45.13

NSSC-NE 12Kjaersgaard, Emma W6 45.51

STRM-NE 11Boisvert, Brianna C7 45.68

WW-NE 11Delaney, Savannah L8 45.72

SION-NE 11Rodgers, Aleah H9 46.77

BYB-NE 12Michaud, Stella K10 47.38

BYB-NE 11Wolfe, Sofia M11 47.76

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A12 48.21

WW-NE 10Carew, Sarah M13 49.25

NSSC-NE 11Waterbury, Izzie L14 50.37

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E15 50.45

BYB-NE 11Cohoon, Michaela R16 51.47

BYB-NE 11Sullivan, Paige K17 51.75

NSSC-NE 10Li, Grace J18 52.26

NSSC-NE 12Zhu, Alice19 52.31

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H20 52.95

WW-NE  9Naigles, Riley A21 54.04

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma22 54.09

WW-NE  9Pereira, Gianna S23 54.33

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy24 54.53

STRM-NE  9Nazaka, Cleo P25 54.73

WW-NE 10Waters, Maggie K26 55.03

NSSC-NE 11Hopson, Harper R27 55.29

STRM-NE 10Gordon, Fayth E28 55.36

BYB-NE 10Duhaime, Olivia V29 55.85

NSSC-NE  8Murphree, Ila W30 56.68

BYB-NE 10Shaw, Brynn E31 58.45

BAT-NE  9Bristol, Bellamie R32 59.30

BYB-NE  9Cohoon, Bronwyn C33 1:01.91

CRA-NE  7Nyeko, Savannah J34 1:02.17

NSSC-NE  9Felt, Claudia M35 1:03.51

BYB-NE 11Stefo, Ayla G36 1:10.87

CRA-NE  8Densmore, Lydia N37 1:13.32

BGSC-NE  9Furgal, Clara A38 1:13.45

NSSC-NE  8Davis, Natalie J39 1:15.46

NSSC-NE 10Sinkevicius, Greta--- DQ

NSSC-NE 12Zamore, Olivia R--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Warner, Catherine J--- DQ

CRA-NE  8Jagher, Juliet G--- DQ

BAT-NE  8Naga, Viha--- DQ

CRA-NE  7An, Brigitte G--- DQ

BYB-NE 10Sisson, Maggie A--- DQ

WW-NE 12Turbush, Reagan C--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 10Thai, Charly C1 1:23.72

41.15 42.57

WW-NE 11Delaney, Savannah L2 1:37.84

47.39 50.45

BAT-NE 11Subramaniam, Saakhie S3 1:38.35

48.22 50.13

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E4 1:44.15

50.84 53.31

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A5 1:44.64

48.44 56.20

NSSC-NE 10Sinkevicius, Greta6 1:45.37

49.08 56.29

BYB-NE 11Cohoon, Michaela R7 1:51.43

52.45 58.98

NSSC-NE 11Peterson, Olivia S8 1:52.49

52.26 1:00.23

NSSC-NE 12Zamore, Olivia R9 1:55.64

52.44 1:03.20

STRM-NE  9Nazaka, Cleo P10 1:56.38

55.60 1:00.78

STRM-NE 10Gordon, Fayth E11 1:57.61

56.25 1:01.36

NSSC-NE  8Murphree, Ila W12 2:02.44

56.79 1:05.65

BYB-NE 10Shaw, Brynn E--- DQ

1:01.26 1:10.04

WW-NE 12Tierney, Juliet C--- DQ

50.54 58.14

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Olivia--- DQ

40.06 42.73

BAT-NE  9Bristol, Bellamie R--- DQ

57.76

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 31.22

NSSC-NE 12Botto, Abby M2 33.57

NSSC-NE 12Roberts, Carys E3 33.85

STRM-NE 11Boisvert, Brianna C4 37.31

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W5 37.98

BAT-NE 11Subramaniam, Saakhie S6 39.04

CRA-NE  8Xu, Amelia S7 39.80

NSSC-NE 12Front, Emily8 39.93

WW-NE 12Turbush, Reagan C9 40.00

WW-NE 12Millonig, Ava B10 41.14

NSSC-NE 10Sinkevicius, Greta11 41.70

TAC-CT  8Constant, Roslynn M12 42.18

WW-NE 10Carew, Sarah M13 42.75

NSSC-NE 12Akashian, Maddie M14 43.60

TAC-CT 12Sands, Dakotah15 44.31

BAT-NE 12Dinca, Amalia S16 44.64

WW-NE 11Delaney, Savannah L17 44.83

WW-NE 12Sheehan, Meghan L18 47.56

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A19 48.72

BAT-NE 10Sekikawa, Eloise B20 49.59

WW-NE 12Tierney, Juliet C21 50.06

BYB-NE 10Duhaime, Olivia V22 50.12

WW-NE 10Waters, Maggie K23 50.64

WW-NE 10Sarwat, Louka A24 51.71

STRM-NE 11Penumatsa, Anjali25 51.80

NSSC-NE  9Oswald, Clare E26 54.23

NSSC-NE 11Kumar, Aishani27 54.78

NSSC-NE 11Hopson, Harper R28 55.55

BYB-NE  9Lewis, Addie C29 56.43

NSSC-NE 11Burke, Isla: Pronouced H30 57.47

NSSC-NE 10McAvoy, Pascale T31 59.73

BYB-NE 10Sisson, Maggie A32 1:02.79

STRM-NE  9Sullivan, Mae D33 1:03.18

BAT-NE  9Jia, Gabriella S34 1:05.65

STRM-NE 11Mantina, Niharika--- DQ

TAC-CT  9Holliday, Alayna S--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Olivia1 2:56.46

37.75 44.31 47.2947.11

STRM-NE 10Ferguson, Genna G2 3:01.80

40.01 46.93 46.8448.02

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W3 3:28.61

41.60 50.92 58.7157.38

NSSC-NE 11Peterson, Olivia S4 3:29.34

41.13 53.90 55.8358.48

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W1 1:15.78

34.95 40.83

NSSC-NE 12Roberts, Carys E2 1:16.41

35.84 40.57

NSSC-NE 12Botto, Abby M3 1:17.38

35.71 41.67

NSSC-NE 12Akashian, Maddie M4 1:22.48

40.74 41.74

NSSC-NE 10Sinkevicius, Greta5 1:24.03

37.89 46.14

WW-NE 12Turbush, Reagan C6 1:25.16

39.90 45.26

BAT-NE 11Subramaniam, Saakhie S7 1:26.99

40.14 46.85
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2023 NE NSSC March 11-12 SJP Specialty - 3/11/2023 to 3/12/2023

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM)

CRA-NE  8Xu, Amelia S8 1:27.10

40.10 47.00

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E9 1:30.64

42.08 48.56

BAT-NE 12Dinca, Amalia S10 1:30.94

42.42 48.52

BYB-NE 12Michaud, Stella K11 1:31.75

42.20 49.55

WW-NE 10Carew, Sarah M12 1:31.97

40.49 51.48

TAC-CT  8Constant, Roslynn M13 1:32.30

43.23 49.07

NSSC-NE 12McAvoy, Olive H14 1:33.09

44.36 48.73

WW-NE 11Delaney, Savannah L15 1:33.34

44.93 48.41

WW-NE 12Millonig, Ava B16 1:33.61

WW-NE 12Sheehan, Meghan L17 1:35.66

44.70 50.96

WW-NE 11Iwaoka, Erica*18 1:37.07

43.61 53.46

TAC-CT 12Sands, Dakotah*18 1:37.07

45.98 51.09

WW-NE 10Sarwat, Louka A20 1:37.51

48.76 48.75

WW-NE  9Pereira, Gianna S21 1:37.69

WW-NE 12Yadollahpour, Mina L22 1:38.39

48.58 49.81

STRM-NE 11Penumatsa, Anjali23 1:38.64

49.09 49.55

NSSC-NE 12Gomes, Kayla24 1:40.78

46.12 54.66

NSSC-NE 11Hopson, Harper R25 1:41.16

44.64 56.52

NSSC-NE  9Oswald, Clare E26 1:43.39

52.66 50.73

WW-NE 12Tierney, Juliet C27 1:43.51

50.28 53.23

NSSC-NE 11Verma, Alisha S28 1:47.94

50.25 57.69

BAT-NE 10Sekikawa, Eloise B29 1:49.59

47.51 1:02.08

BYB-NE 10Duhaime, Olivia V30 1:49.98

52.38 57.60

WW-NE  9Naigles, Riley A31 1:50.11

53.84 56.27

NSSC-NE 11Burke, Isla: Pronouced H32 1:52.89

53.76 59.13

BYB-NE 10Friedman, Eliza J33 1:54.49

52.56 1:01.93

BYB-NE 10Sisson, Maggie A34 1:56.33

54.68 1:01.65

CRA-NE  8Weinstock, Kaia S35 2:01.81

TAC-CT  8Woodmansee, Kendall E36 2:03.86

1:02.95 1:00.91

BYB-NE 11Stefo, Ayla G37 2:05.73

1:01.50 1:04.23

STRM-NE  9Sullivan, Mae D38 2:10.98

57.99 1:12.99

NSSC-NE 10Kamadurai, Meera V39 2:16.57

1:01.30 1:15.27

TAC-CT 10Rafuese, Skylar40 2:39.51

1:15.27 1:24.24

NSSC-NE 11Kumar, Aishani--- DQ

51.79

NSSC-NE  8Taplett, Claire B--- DQ

1:08.37 1:13.24

BYB-NE  9Lewis, Addie C--- DQ

54.96 1:01.87

TAC-CT  9Holliday, Alayna S--- DQ

BYB-NE 10Shaw, Brynn E--- DQ

BAT-NE  9Jia, Gabriella S--- DQ

STRM-NE 11Mantina, Niharika--- DQ

1:14.17

NSSC-NE 10McAvoy, Pascale T--- DQ

58.33 58.17

NSSC-NE 12Front, Emily--- DQ

42.82 49.73

NSSC-NE 11Mauras, Lilah B--- DQ

54.62 1:09.72

NSSC-NE  9DiGiusto, Elsa B--- DQ

1:14.39 1:22.47

WW-NE 10Waters, Maggie K--- DQ

46.53 54.23

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P1 2:42.02

39.82 39.18 33.8949.13

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W2 2:47.53

37.17 40.70 38.4351.23

WW-NE 10Thai, Charly C3 2:56.31

42.55 46.35 40.3447.07

WW-NE 12Flaherty, Ayla R4 2:57.79

42.12 45.49 38.4851.70

NSSC-NE 11Djuragic, Ana5 3:06.76

42.40 44.61 43.7256.03

CRA-NE  8Xu, Amelia S6 3:07.87

41.60 45.30 43.1657.81

BAT-NE 12Dinca, Amalia S7 3:10.14

44.00 46.51 44.3355.30

NSSC-NE 11Peterson, Olivia S8 3:15.19

45.29 47.83 39.711:02.36

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma9 3:15.98

46.62 44.74 41.171:03.45

NSSC-NE 12Zhu, Alice10 3:17.32

44.03 47.71 43.231:02.35

BYB-NE 11Cohoon, Michaela R11 3:30.03

45.271:00.08

WW-NE 11Iwaoka, Erica12 3:30.74

43.76 51.51 1:55.47

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy13 3:31.01

47.60 52.95 49.551:00.91

NSSC-NE 10Davis, Micaela A14 3:33.95

51.34 52.30 48.881:01.43

NSSC-NE 11Neagle, Adeline W15 3:39.89

49.61 53.87 49.861:06.55

NSSC-NE 12Zamore, Olivia R16 3:42.73

52.16 59.56 1:51.01

NSSC-NE 12Ku, Claire Y17 3:45.35

51.61 1:00.97 50.651:02.12

NSSC-NE 12Kjaersgaard, Emma W--- DQ

44.66 45.52 39.1750.83

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Olivia--- DQ

35.35 42.09 37.3449.17

NSSC-NE 10Baron, Filly E--- DQ

39.48 45.19 53.18

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Reed, Katherine R1 26.88

NSSC-NE 15Turrettini, Beatrice C2 27.25

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R3 29.08

BAT-NE 13Paret, Lilygrace G4 29.20

STRM-NE 15Chorney, Catie P5 29.65

BYB-NE 15Zullo, Anabella W6 29.81

NSSC-NE 17McNulty, Arianna A7 29.84

NSSC-NE 15Solis, Alexis V8 29.89

NSSC-NE 17Estrella, Kyla J9 30.39

NSSC-NE 16Jones, Emmy R10 30.70

NSSC-NE 13Sperling, Rose E11 30.92

BYB-NE 15Martinez, Angie D12 31.36

STRM-NE 13Wilson, Addison P13 31.43

BYB-NE 13Hames, Gabbie S14 31.44

TAC-CT 15English, Josie C15 31.51

STRM-NE 14Dattis, Lexi N16 31.55

BAT-NE 13Levesque, Sophia Y17 31.63

STRM-NE 13Rogers, Talia M18 31.68

STRM-NE 15Kennedy, Lauren M19 31.71

NSSC-NE 16Moccia, Bella K20 32.02

STRM-NE 15Ayotte, Lana D21 32.53

NSSC-NE 14Toth, Kaya J22 32.60

BYB-NE 13Qian, Ivy23 32.86

NSSC-NE 14Scussel, Bruna L24 33.07

NSSC-NE 15Morgan-Zawilski, Sarah L25 33.09

TAC-CT 14Perez, Catherine L26 33.31

NSSC-NE 13Burke, Zofia, Pronouce L27 33.33

NSSC-NE 14Danison, Saideh E28 34.13

STRM-NE 13Garcia, Camila29 34.34

NSSC-NE 13Marcus, Sophie M30 35.72

NSSC-NE 13Raythatha, Maya31 36.13

NSSC-NE 13Ryan, Eloise J32 36.74

SION-NE 13More, Saachi33 37.81

SION-NE 13Howard, Ellery G34 38.81

NSSC-NE 13Beaulieu, Marley C35 38.83

NSSC-NE 13Warner, Olivia J36 40.12

TAC-CT 13Opoku, Caitlyn37 44.36
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Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Reed, Katherine R1 57.05

27.86 29.19

NSSC-NE 15Turrettini, Beatrice C2 58.80

28.66 30.14

NSSC-NE 13White, Anna S3 1:02.66

30.32 32.34

NSSC-NE 17Estrella, Kyla J4 1:03.37

30.44 32.93

BAT-NE 13Paret, Lilygrace G5 1:03.39

29.95 33.44

NSSC-NE 15Solis, Alexis V6 1:03.55

30.28 33.27

NSSC-NE 17McNulty, Arianna A7 1:04.00

30.36 33.64

NSSC-NE 13Usera, Sophia S8 1:04.25

30.03 34.22

BYB-NE 15Zullo, Anabella W9 1:04.31

31.27 33.04

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R10 1:05.37

31.53 33.84

STRM-NE 14Dattis, Lexi N11 1:05.61

31.98 33.63

BYB-NE 15Martinez, Angie D12 1:06.53

32.98 33.55

NSSC-NE 16Jones, Emmy R*13 1:06.92

31.35 35.57

STRM-NE 13Wilson, Addison P*13 1:06.92

31.96 34.96

NSSC-NE 13Sperling, Rose E15 1:07.00

32.39 34.61

NSSC-NE 15Andronesi, Anamaria C16 1:07.24

32.11 35.13

NSSC-NE 14Toth, Kaya J17 1:08.12

32.06 36.06

BAT-NE 13Levesque, Sophia Y18 1:08.85

32.95 35.90

BYB-NE 13Hames, Gabbie S19 1:09.17

33.97 35.20

STRM-NE 15Chorney, Catie P20 1:09.25

33.45 35.80

STRM-NE 15Kennedy, Lauren M21 1:09.72

33.88 35.84

BYB-NE 13Qian, Ivy22 1:09.89

33.97 35.92

TAC-CT 15English, Josie C23 1:10.97

33.24 37.73

TAC-CT 14Perez, Catherine L24 1:12.89

35.47 37.42

NSSC-NE 16Moccia, Bella K25 1:13.05

35.13 37.92

NSSC-NE 13Burke, Zofia, Pronouce L26 1:13.85

34.90 38.95

STRM-NE 15Ayotte, Lana D27 1:13.98

36.24 37.74

NSSC-NE 14Danison, Saideh E28 1:15.20

35.94 39.26

NSSC-NE 14Scussel, Bruna L29 1:15.85

34.98 40.87

STRM-NE 13Garcia, Camila30 1:16.22

36.00 40.22

NSSC-NE 13Raythatha, Maya31 1:19.74

38.23 41.51

NSSC-NE 13Marcus, Sophie M32 1:20.50

38.03 42.47

NSSC-NE 13Ryan, Eloise J33 1:20.97

38.42 42.55

NSSC-NE 13Warner, Olivia J34 1:22.58

SION-NE 13More, Saachi35 1:25.12

40.13 44.99

NSSC-NE 13Beaulieu, Marley C36 1:26.46

41.60 44.86

SION-NE 13Howard, Ellery G37 1:27.71

41.35 46.36

TAC-CT 13Opoku, Caitlyn38 1:40.49

46.54 53.95

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Turrettini, Beatrice C1 2:05.48

29.81 32.54 30.4532.68

NSSC-NE 15Reed, Katherine R2 2:05.50

30.02 32.90 30.5432.04

STRM-NE 15Ferguson, Haven H3 2:09.78

30.20 33.13 32.2434.21

NSSC-NE 16Graff, Colby E4 2:15.78

31.07 34.39 35.0035.32

NSSC-NE 15Solis, Alexis V5 2:18.54

31.17 34.41 36.7836.18

BAT-NE 13Paret, Lilygrace G6 2:20.14

30.46 35.19 36.8637.63

BYB-NE 15Martinez, Angie D7 2:20.36

32.63 34.73 36.3936.61

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R8 2:20.92

31.38 36.52 35.3137.71

STRM-NE 14Dattis, Lexi N9 2:21.35

32.20 35.17 36.7837.20

NSSC-NE 13Usera, Sophia S10 2:21.57

31.33 35.71 37.0637.47

BYB-NE 15Moh, Emily or Em G11 2:25.61

33.77 37.01 35.8738.96

BYB-NE 15Zullo, Anabella W12 2:26.66

32.77 37.68 36.3839.83

BAT-NE 13Reynolds, Aislinn E13 2:28.34

34.33 37.16 36.9039.95

NSSC-NE 14Ho, Talia E14 2:29.07

33.99 37.19 38.7039.19

NSSC-NE 13Sperling, Rose E15 2:29.77

1:18.46

BYB-NE 13Qian, Ivy16 2:31.35

34.19 39.93 38.0439.19

STRM-NE 15Kennedy, Lauren M17 2:31.45

34.79 39.08 39.2138.37

BYB-NE 16Keswani, Simran M18 2:34.80

34.59 38.14 41.1840.89

NSSC-NE 13McLaughlin, Gabriella C19 2:39.48

34.17 39.35 41.9644.00

NSSC-NE 13Aggarwal, Avni20 2:39.76

36.69 40.71 39.4242.94

NSSC-NE 13Hernandez, Deana A21 2:44.41

36.75 40.41 43.1144.14

NSSC-NE 16Clausen, Clausen A22 2:44.74

36.03 41.60 43.1943.92

NSSC-NE 15Gelfand, Carolyn S23 2:47.67

37.85 41.86 43.3644.60

STRM-NE 13Garcia, Camila24 2:50.47

39.20 43.62 43.9843.67

NSSC-NE 13Ryan, Eloise J25 3:01.18

38.59 46.86 47.8547.88

 
Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Turrettini, Beatrice C1 5:40.41

31.51 34.11 34.4434.20

34.37 35.09 34.34 35.59

34.10 32.66

NSSC-NE 15Reed, Katherine R2 5:49.46

31.76 34.71 36.4935.82

36.25 35.52 35.44 35.08

35.44 32.95

STRM-NE 15Ferguson, Haven H3 5:51.05

31.91 34.82 36.0335.91

36.57 36.16 35.93 36.13

34.83 32.76

NSSC-NE 16Graff, Colby E4 5:58.29

32.13 35.09 36.2235.81

36.57 36.54 36.40 37.08

36.68 35.77

NSSC-NE 16Eastman, McKenzie5 6:22.83

33.33 37.62 39.4239.43

38.42 39.40 39.48 38.99

39.39 37.35

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R6 6:28.73

34.25 38.35 40.1840.11

39.55 39.24 40.73 40.87

39.81 35.64

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A7 6:31.29

34.04 37.51 40.5239.96

41.11 40.75 40.12 39.97

39.25 38.06

NSSC-NE 13Usera, Sophia S8 6:33.77

33.44 38.39 40.6039.99

40.69 40.71 40.94 39.83

40.50 38.68

NSSC-NE 13Sperling, Rose E9 6:43.89

33.87 41.55

41.50 41.96

40.84 39.20
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(Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free)

STRM-NE 15Kennedy, Lauren M10 7:01.11

38.00 42.44 45.8043.84

41.39 44.87 42.95 43.82

41.56 36.44

STRM-NE 13Suljevic, Amina11 7:01.30

34.92 41.55 43.2143.54

43.48 44.30 43.68 44.83

43.08 38.71

NSSC-NE 14Ho, Talia E12 7:01.32

34.94 39.34 43.0541.88

43.00 43.57 44.67 44.88

43.55 42.44

NSSC-NE 16Clausen, Clausen A13 7:29.60

40.10 44.50 45.4845.38

45.83 46.24 46.35 46.20

46.03 43.49

NSSC-NE 13Aggarwal, Avni14 7:30.96

37.14 42.54 46.5545.50

47.56 47.48 47.09 48.19

46.45 42.46

STRM-NE 13Garcia, Camila15 7:36.97

40.15 45.49 46.7245.88

47.45 47.09 46.77 46.89

46.02 44.51

NSSC-NE 14Chong, Maddy F16 8:05.34

38.96 47.69 50.06

49.98 50.24 50.80

49.80 46.34

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Turrettini, Beatrice C1 1:09.33

33.92 35.41

BAT-NE 13Paret, Lilygrace G2 1:10.14

33.19 36.95

NSSC-NE 17Estrella, Kyla J3 1:11.03

35.03 36.00

NSSC-NE 15Reed, Katherine R4 1:11.31

35.23 36.08

STRM-NE 14Dattis, Lexi N5 1:13.46

35.70 37.76

NSSC-NE 17McNulty, Arianna A6 1:15.65

36.99 38.66

NSSC-NE 16Jones, Emmy R7 1:15.86

37.23 38.63

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R8 1:16.78

37.55 39.23

BYB-NE 15Martinez, Angie D9 1:17.66

38.92 38.74

BAT-NE 13Levesque, Sophia Y10 1:18.08

STRM-NE 13Wilson, Addison P11 1:18.97

38.07 40.90

STRM-NE 13Rogers, Talia M12 1:19.56

39.35 40.21

BYB-NE 13Qian, Ivy13 1:20.81

39.37 41.44

TAC-CT 15English, Josie C14 1:21.13

38.55 42.58

BYB-NE 15Zullo, Anabella W15 1:21.85

39.63 42.22

BYB-NE 13Hames, Gabbie S16 1:22.62

40.80 41.82

NSSC-NE 14Toth, Kaya J17 1:26.34

42.84 43.50

TAC-CT 14Perez, Catherine L18 1:27.21

43.10 44.11

STRM-NE 15Chorney, Catie P19 1:27.42

41.10 46.32

NSSC-NE 14Danison, Saideh E20 1:32.68

45.31 47.37

NSSC-NE 14Scussel, Bruna L21 1:34.99

NSSC-NE 15Morgan-Zawilski, Sarah L22 1:35.05

45.73 49.32

NSSC-NE 13Marcus, Sophie M23 1:35.62

46.86 48.76

NSSC-NE 13Raythatha, Maya24 1:37.92

46.72 51.20

NSSC-NE 13Ryan, Eloise J25 1:38.57

48.54 50.03

NSSC-NE 13Beaulieu, Marley C26 1:41.47

50.93 50.54

SION-NE 13More, Saachi27 1:42.28

SION-NE 13Howard, Ellery G28 1:43.93

50.35 53.58

NSSC-NE 13Warner, Olivia J--- DQ

NSSC-NE 13Sperling, Rose E--- DQ

40.23 44.42

TAC-CT 13Opoku, Caitlyn--- DQ

57.67

NSSC-NE 16Moccia, Bella K--- DNF

1:48.34

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 15Moh, Emily or Em G1 2:38.65

37.78 40.38 39.7940.70

NSSC-NE 13Usera, Sophia S2 2:39.38

37.17 40.77 40.1541.29

NSSC-NE 16Eastman, McKenzie3 2:41.59

36.96 40.77 41.5242.34

STRM-NE 13Suljevic, Amina4 2:49.46

39.86 44.87 40.9543.78

BYB-NE 13Qian, Ivy5 2:49.97

39.28 44.32 42.0644.31

BYB-NE 15Zullo, Anabella W6 2:55.11

40.75 44.39 43.4146.56

NSSC-NE 16Clausen, Clausen A7 3:11.54

43.41 48.73 49.7649.64

NSSC-NE 15Gelfand, Carolyn S8 3:26.44

NSSC-NE 13Ryan, Eloise J9 3:27.24

49.59 52.47 50.2654.92

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Solis, Alexis V1 1:17.12

36.43 40.69

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A2 1:17.55

36.47 41.08

STRM-NE 13Rogers, Talia M3 1:21.31

38.58 42.73

BYB-NE 15Moh, Emily or Em G4 1:25.19

41.02 44.17

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R5 1:27.44

41.97 45.47

BAT-NE 13Paret, Lilygrace G6 1:28.79

40.84 47.95

STRM-NE 15Chorney, Catie P7 1:30.02

42.95 47.07

BYB-NE 16Keswani, Simran M8 1:30.07

42.52 47.55

NSSC-NE 13Hernandez, Deana A9 1:30.64

42.85 47.79

NSSC-NE 13McLaughlin, Gabriella C10 1:31.41

43.50 47.91

BYB-NE 15Martinez, Angie D11 1:31.65

44.26 47.39

NSSC-NE 14Chong, Maddy F12 1:40.08

47.64 52.44

STRM-NE 13Suljevic, Amina13 1:41.52

48.05 53.47

NSSC-NE 14Ho, Talia E14 1:42.91

49.81 53.10

NSSC-NE 15Gelfand, Carolyn S15 1:44.80

49.47 55.33

NSSC-NE 13McLaughlin, Daisy E16 1:48.09

52.73 55.36

NSSC-NE 13Aggarwal, Avni17 1:55.88

52.55 1:03.33

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Solis, Alexis V1 2:52.75

38.15 44.39 44.1746.04

STRM-NE 13Rogers, Talia M2 2:56.39

40.12 45.46 44.0546.76

NSSC-NE 14Toth, Kaya J3 3:09.69

43.03 46.71 49.8750.08

STRM-NE 15Ayotte, Lana D4 3:10.69

45.54 47.85 47.7649.54

NSSC-NE 15Morgan-Zawilski, Sarah L5 3:30.20

48.38 52.11 53.4356.28

NSSC-NE 13Burke, Zofia, Pronouce L6 3:39.34

48.31 55.77 55.7659.50

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 15Ferguson, Haven H1 1:07.55

31.30 36.25
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2023 NE NSSC March 11-12 SJP Specialty - 3/11/2023 to 3/12/2023

Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly)

NSSC-NE 15Reed, Katherine R2 1:08.34

31.98 36.36

NSSC-NE 16Graff, Colby E3 1:12.19

33.34 38.85

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A4 1:14.39

34.34 40.05

STRM-NE 13Rogers, Talia M5 1:16.97

36.53 40.44

BAT-NE 13Reynolds, Aislinn E6 1:18.28

36.53 41.75

BYB-NE 15Martinez, Angie D7 1:22.45

37.96 44.49

STRM-NE 13Wilson, Addison P8 1:22.98

38.33 44.65

STRM-NE 15Kennedy, Lauren M9 1:24.47

38.25 46.22

NSSC-NE 15Solis, Alexis V10 1:24.83

35.87 48.96

NSSC-NE 13McLaughlin, Gabriella C11 1:32.91

41.98 50.93

NSSC-NE 14Chong, Maddy F12 2:02.17

47.43 1:14.74

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 13Usera, Sophia S1 2:58.48

38.99 46.52 45.5047.47

NSSC-NE 15Andronesi, Anamaria C2 3:10.19

37.67 48.45 51.7252.35

NSSC-NE 13Burke, Zofia, Pronouce L3 3:27.27

42.21 51.60 52.861:00.60

NSSC-NE 13White, Anna S4 3:41.52

43.27 56.35 55.651:06.25

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Graff, Colby E1 2:33.88

33.74 38.43 35.4346.28

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A2 2:40.25

33.68 44.54 36.3645.67

NSSC-NE 13Usera, Sophia S3 2:42.92

36.48 40.09 35.5450.81

BAT-NE 13Paret, Lilygrace G4 2:43.57

33.36 40.00 40.6049.61

STRM-NE 13Rogers, Talia M5 2:46.04

36.31 44.39 37.7547.59

STRM-NE 13Wilson, Addison P6 2:51.73

37.17 44.85 37.5452.17

BYB-NE 13Qian, Ivy7 2:53.03

38.00 2:15.03

BYB-NE 15Zullo, Anabella W8 2:53.79

39.69 2:14.10

STRM-NE 15Chorney, Catie P9 2:54.57

35.12 2:19.45

BAT-NE 13Reynolds, Aislinn E10 2:55.98

38.09 43.69 39.8754.33

NSSC-NE 14Ho, Talia E11 2:57.23

39.01 2:18.22

NSSC-NE 13Hernandez, Deana A12 3:03.45

40.69 2:22.76

NSSC-NE 13Aggarwal, Avni13 3:17.85

41.19 51.63 43.031:02.00

NSSC-NE 16Clausen, Clausen A14 3:20.15

46.96 2:33.19

NSSC-NE 15Gelfand, Carolyn S15 3:26.18

50.52 2:35.66

NSSC-NE 13Ryan, Eloise J16 3:27.34

48.79 55.61 45.2857.66

 
Girls 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 13Usera, Sophia S1 5:45.71

36.28 46.08 44.6342.29

48.52 50.62 39.66 37.63

NSSC-NE 15Andronesi, Anamaria C2 6:04.00

38.68 51.27 48.2346.16

48.77 51.90 39.87 39.12

NSSC-NE 13White, Anna S3 6:21.81

47.45 58.39 44.9648.98

49.82 51.49 40.69 40.03

TAC-CT 15English, Josie C4 6:35.37

43.88 51.84 49.2946.35

58.56 58.04 43.64 43.77

TAC-CT 14Perez, Catherine L5 7:18.86

45.47 56.12 50.4152.33

1:15.25 1:14.78 42.29 42.21

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE  8Bui, Ethan P1 19.19

BAT-NE  8Le Sage, Erik T2 19.38

BAT-NE  7Feng, Bing3 19.88

NSSC-NE  8Pan, Oliver J4 21.34

NSSC-NE  8Jones, Theo L5 22.04

NSSC-NE  8Hopson, Holden P6 22.34

CRA-NE  8Kogan, Alan B7 22.99

NSSC-NE  7Chun, Keanu M8 23.64

NSSC-NE  8Yang, Oliver H9 24.13

STRM-NE  7Penumatsa, Akhil V10 24.49

NSSC-NE  8Plummer, Ollie W11 24.82

NSSC-NE  6Jones, Calvin R12 26.50

TAC-CT  8Wanier, Cade A13 27.35

BAT-NE  7Loginov, Iurii14 27.78

UNA  5Gately lll, Thomas J15 29.33

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE  8Bui, Ethan P1 22.95

CRA-NE  7Isiker, Ali2 23.85

NSSC-NE  8Yang, Oliver H3 24.47

CRA-NE  8Kogan, Alan B4 25.01

NSSC-NE  8Hopson, Holden P5 25.33

BAT-NE  7Loginov, Iurii6 25.47

NSSC-NE  7Chun, Keanu M7 27.20

NSSC-NE  8Plummer, Ollie W8 28.04

BAT-NE  7Feng, Bing9 28.84

TAC-CT  8Wanier, Cade A10 29.79

NSSC-NE  8Jones, Theo L11 30.68

NSSC-NE  8Pan, Oliver J12 32.29

UNA  5Gately lll, Thomas J13 37.57

NSSC-NE  6Jones, Calvin R14 45.30

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-NE  7Feng, Bing1 26.85

BYB-NE  8Bui, Ethan P2 28.48

CRA-NE  8Kogan, Alan B3 29.55

NSSC-NE  7Chun, Keanu M4 32.87

STRM-NE  7Penumatsa, Akhil V5 35.52

NSSC-NE  8Pan, Oliver J6 38.17

CRA-NE  7Isiker, Ali--- DQ

UNA  5Gately lll, Thomas J--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE  8Bui, Ethan P1 24.91

NSSC-NE  7Chun, Keanu M2 29.45

CRA-NE  7Isiker, Ali3 29.53

CRA-NE  8Kogan, Alan B4 30.06

BAT-NE  7Feng, Bing5 30.49

NSSC-NE  8Pan, Oliver J6 32.34

BAT-NE  7Loginov, Iurii--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Yang, Oliver H--- DQ

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H1 2:19.93

32.35 35.75 35.5236.31

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S2 2:20.92

32.56 36.28 35.2136.87

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino3 2:29.62

32.94 37.60 39.7039.38

SION-NE 11Kuruvilla, Jack D4 2:49.97

37.07 42.89 43.9646.05

NSSC-NE 10Finn, Joe F5 2:51.77

39.77 43.48 44.8143.71

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J6 3:00.65

39.58 47.25

NSSC-NE 11Oswald, Dylan A7 3:02.67

39.97 2:22.70

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P8 3:03.65

41.61 46.70 46.4048.94

BYB-NE 11Liang, Matthew9 3:04.03

38.62 47.39 47.5050.52

NSSC-NE  9Mutnick, Olin N10 3:04.53

41.59 48.28 46.5848.08

TAC-CT 11Hurt, Samuel S11 3:09.64

42.34 49.25 48.2349.82

NSSC-NE  9Chen, Jiayin12 3:11.76

42.74 47.79 49.7151.52

NSSC-NE 11Yang, Stephen H13 3:21.15

42.99 50.88 54.3052.98
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Results
(Boys 9-12 200 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Michael C14 3:27.51

45.41 51.76 54.4155.93

NSSC-NE 10Morgan-Zawilski, Paul W15 3:42.34

45.84 1:00.20 56.171:00.13

NSSC-NE 10Naylor, Zander E16 3:52.47

48.87 1:00.06 58.201:05.34

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino1 2:32.89

35.80 38.45 38.9239.72

WW-NE 10Kruzer, James E2 2:49.11

40.91 43.40 41.4343.37

WW-NE 11Nguyen, Luke M3 2:49.24

41.27 44.07 39.3744.53

BYB-NE 11Liang, Matthew--- DQ

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Oswald, Dylan A1 2:28.70

46.20 51.32 0.5950.59

NSSC-NE 10Roberts, Arwyn G2 2:47.06

50.50 58.32 1:01.10

WW-NE 11Nguyen, Luke M--- DNF

44.72 52.13 52.50

 
Boys 9-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S1 1:20.06

37.20 42.86

SION-NE 11Kuruvilla, Jack D2 1:26.14

39.55 46.59

WW-NE 10Nussbaum, Beckett J3 1:43.35

46.32 57.03

BAT-NE 11Wilbanks, Noah R4 2:09.07

59.02 1:10.05

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Ferguson, Galen G1 27.36

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S2 28.74

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H3 29.65

WW-NE 10Kruzer, James E4 30.86

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino5 30.93

BYB-NE 12Teplitsky, Alex M6 31.40

NSSC-NE 12Felt, Elliot T7 31.87

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Max T8 32.71

SION-NE 11Kuruvilla, Jack D9 32.77

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H10 33.31

BYB-NE 11Liang, Matthew11 35.02

NSSC-NE 10Finn, Joe F12 35.48

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J13 36.22

NSSC-NE 10Matulewicz, Micah J14 36.23

STRM-NE 11Saunders, Charlie C15 36.41

NSSC-NE  9Reuter, Hugh M16 36.43

NSSC-NE 12Hoctor, Ben B17 36.68

NSSC-NE 10Haines, Robert J*18 36.98

NSSC-NE 12Aloi, Sean A*18 36.98

NSSC-NE 12Allen, Roger S20 37.21

NSSC-NE  9Panseri, Ian21 37.27

WW-NE 10Nussbaum, Beckett J22 37.98

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P23 38.02

NSSC-NE 11Vilanova, Joaquin24 38.36

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M25 38.90

SION-NE 11Bhatra, Iqaan J26 39.38

BAT-NE 11Wilbanks, Noah R27 39.84

NSSC-NE  9Mutnick, Olin N28 39.85

NSSC-NE 11Thompson, Noah F29 39.86

CRA-NE  7Hase, Masaki30 40.02

BYB-NE  9Paulsen, Crosby C31 40.31

STRM-NE 10Morales, David A32 40.55

BAT-NE 12Guney-Ruebenacker, Yusuf A33 40.78

STRM-NE  9Wolf, Cristiano34 42.88

BAT-NE  8Le Sage, Erik T35 43.12

SION-NE 12Aravindan, Harsha36 43.66

BAT-NE 11Kotler, Matthew37 43.79

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Miles W38 44.41

BYB-NE  9Yu, Nick Y39 44.53

NSSC-NE 11Wise, Linden M40 44.76

NSSC-NE  9Klein, Thomas M41 45.16

CRA-NE  8Kogan, Alan B42 46.54

STRM-NE  9Suljevic, Aldin43 47.13

BYB-NE  9Michaud, Ronan A44 48.08

NSSC-NE  9Wise, Juleon S45 48.37

BGSC-NE 10Sweeney, Patrick R46 49.48

CRA-NE  7Isiker, Ali47 49.51

NSSC-NE 10Zamore, Liam B48 49.63

NSSC-NE 10Zamore, Brayden T49 50.67

NSSC-NE 10Epperson, Emmett T50 54.70

NSSC-NE  9Biyani, Arohan R--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S1 1:02.48

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H2 1:06.35

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino3 1:07.33

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Max T4 1:14.82

SION-NE 11Kuruvilla, Jack D5 1:15.32

NSSC-NE 12Felt, Elliot T6 1:15.96

NSSC-NE 10Finn, Joe F7 1:20.29

38.27 42.02

NSSC-NE 10Haines, Robert J8 1:20.64

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H9 1:20.68

36.90 43.78

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J10 1:22.42

STRM-NE 11Saunders, Charlie C11 1:22.55

39.96 42.59

NSSC-NE 12Allen, Roger S12 1:23.92

39.36 44.56

NSSC-NE 12Aloi, Sean A13 1:24.26

39.47 44.79

BYB-NE 12DeRose, Mason P14 1:24.45

41.63 42.82

BYB-NE 11Liang, Matthew15 1:25.99

39.53 46.46

NSSC-NE  9Panseri, Ian16 1:26.16

40.42 45.74

WW-NE 10Nussbaum, Beckett J17 1:26.91

40.86 46.05

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P18 1:27.74

41.25 46.49

NSSC-NE 11Vilanova, Joaquin19 1:28.31

41.10 47.21

NSSC-NE 11Thompson, Noah F20 1:28.74

42.66 46.08

NSSC-NE  9Mutnick, Olin N21 1:30.83

43.75 47.08

NSSC-NE 12Hoctor, Ben B22 1:32.52

42.15 50.37

BAT-NE 11Wilbanks, Noah R23 1:35.58

47.23 48.35

CRA-NE  7Hase, Masaki24 1:35.62

43.65 51.97

STRM-NE 10Morales, David A25 1:36.21

44.61 51.60

BAT-NE 12Guney-Ruebenacker, Yusuf A26 1:36.44

BAT-NE  8Le Sage, Erik T27 1:37.48

44.31 53.17

STRM-NE  9Wolf, Cristiano28 1:39.55

BAT-NE 11Kotler, Matthew29 1:43.68

45.75 57.93

NSSC-NE  9Klein, Thomas M30 1:44.95

50.67 54.28

NSSC-NE 11Wise, Linden M31 1:45.36

47.77 57.59

CRA-NE  8Kogan, Alan B32 1:46.70

51.65 55.05

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Miles W33 1:46.79

49.30 57.49

BYB-NE  9Yu, Nick Y34 1:47.21

50.19 57.02

NSSC-NE  9Wise, Juleon S35 1:48.55

49.31 59.24

NSSC-NE 10Zamore, Liam B36 1:51.22

52.21 59.01

NSSC-NE 10Zamore, Brayden T37 1:51.82

55.30 56.52

BGSC-NE 10Sweeney, Patrick R38 1:54.17

53.69 1:00.48

NSSC-NE 10Epperson, Emmett T39 1:58.18

56.57 1:01.61

CRA-NE  7Isiker, Ali40 1:58.99

53.78 1:05.21

STRM-NE  9Suljevic, Aldin41 1:59.44

55.51 1:03.93

NSSC-NE  9Biyani, Arohan R42 2:23.26

1:06.26 1:17.00

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino1 32.59

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H2 34.56

WW-NE 10Kruzer, James E3 34.76
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Results
(Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back)

WW-NE 11Nguyen, Luke M4 35.64

NSSC-NE 11Yang, Stephen H5 38.95

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J6 41.36

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H7 42.40

NSSC-NE  9Chen, Jiayin8 42.42

NSSC-NE  9Reuter, Hugh M9 43.33

CRA-NE  7Hase, Masaki10 45.03

NSSC-NE 10Matulewicz, Micah J11 45.11

NSSC-NE 10Finn, Joe F12 45.48

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P13 46.13

STRM-NE  9Calvanese, Marcus E14 46.93

NSSC-NE 10Bennett, Vlad V15 47.33

NSSC-NE 10Roberts, Arwyn G16 47.43

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Michael C17 47.70

BYB-NE 12DeRose, Mason P18 48.93

TAC-CT 11Hurt, Samuel S19 49.56

BAT-NE  8Le Sage, Erik T20 50.00

NSSC-NE 10Plummer, Henry J21 50.07

NSSC-NE 10Naylor, Zander E22 50.19

NSSC-NE 10Morgan-Zawilski, Paul W23 50.26

CRA-NE  7Isiker, Ali24 51.41

STRM-NE 11Balusu, Sahas25 51.87

NSSC-NE  7Chun, Keanu M26 59.26

TAC-CT  8Wanier, Cade A27 1:02.33

BYB-NE  9Michaud, Ronan A28 1:03.34

SION-NE 11Bhatra, Iqaan J--- DQ

WW-NE 10Nussbaum, Beckett J--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Mutnick, Olin N--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Joshi, Adarsh--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Ferguson, Galen G1 1:07.93

32.65 35.28

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino2 1:11.83

34.38 37.45

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S3 1:15.86

36.93 38.93

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H4 1:17.54

38.19 39.35

WW-NE 10Kruzer, James E5 1:18.66

38.52 40.14

NSSC-NE 12Felt, Elliot T6 1:30.20

44.11 46.09

NSSC-NE  9Reuter, Hugh M7 1:30.32

41.55 48.77

SION-NE 11Kuruvilla, Jack D8 1:30.58

44.08 46.50

NSSC-NE 10Haines, Robert J9 1:31.08

44.29 46.79

BYB-NE 12Teplitsky, Alex M10 1:31.18

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J11 1:32.08

43.29 48.79

STRM-NE 11Saunders, Charlie C12 1:32.61

45.77 46.84

NSSC-NE 12Aloi, Sean A13 1:35.78

47.24 48.54

NSSC-NE 12Allen, Roger S14 1:38.72

47.16 51.56

NSSC-NE 10Finn, Joe F15 1:39.50

49.74 49.76

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H16 1:43.26

49.79 53.47

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M17 1:44.01

52.77 51.24

BGSC-NE 10Sweeney, Patrick R18 1:47.70

52.37 55.33

BAT-NE 12Guney-Ruebenacker, Yusuf A19 1:50.36

BAT-NE 11Kotler, Matthew20 1:50.47

53.49 56.98

BAT-NE  8Le Sage, Erik T21 1:53.84

53.29 1:00.55

NSSC-NE 10Epperson, Emmett T22 2:10.36

1:03.82 1:06.54

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Miles W--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Klein, Thomas M--- DQ

1:01.17 1:06.41

NSSC-NE  9Panseri, Ian--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Biyani, Arohan R--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 10Kruzer, James E1 42.84

BYB-NE 12Teplitsky, Alex M2 43.02

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H3 44.51

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Max T4 45.69

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino5 48.88

BYB-NE  9Paulsen, Crosby C6 49.28

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J7 49.78

WW-NE 10Nussbaum, Beckett J8 50.20

STRM-NE 11Saunders, Charlie C9 50.49

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P10 50.67

NSSC-NE 11Vilanova, Joaquin11 51.75

STRM-NE  9Wolf, Cristiano12 52.75

BYB-NE 12DeRose, Mason P13 52.78

NSSC-NE  9Panseri, Ian14 53.05

NSSC-NE 10Finn, Joe F15 54.42

SION-NE 11Bhatra, Iqaan J16 55.61

CRA-NE  7Hase, Masaki17 56.47

NSSC-NE 10Epperson, Emmett T18 56.52

NSSC-NE 12Allen, Roger S19 57.18

NSSC-NE  9Mutnick, Olin N20 57.39

BAT-NE 11Kotler, Matthew21 57.72

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M22 1:02.06

STRM-NE 10Morales, David A23 1:03.08

BAT-NE 11Wilbanks, Noah R24 1:03.61

BYB-NE  9Yu, Nick Y25 1:04.52

NSSC-NE 11Thompson, Noah F26 1:04.92

CRA-NE  8Kogan, Alan B27 1:08.27

BYB-NE  9Michaud, Ronan A28 1:28.34

CRA-NE  7Isiker, Ali--- DQ

STRM-NE  9Suljevic, Aldin--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Miles W--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H1 1:37.21

45.26 51.95

WW-NE 10Nussbaum, Beckett J2 1:42.23

49.16 53.07

SION-NE 12Aravindan, Harsha3 1:43.77

51.03 52.74

NSSC-NE 11Vilanova, Joaquin4 1:49.73

53.32 56.41

BYB-NE 11Liang, Matthew5 1:58.71

55.19 1:03.52

BAT-NE 11Kotler, Matthew6 2:06.48

58.26 1:08.22

NSSC-NE 10Finn, Joe F--- DQ

52.69 54.91

NSSC-NE  9Mutnick, Olin N--- DQ

57.13 1:01.99

BYB-NE  9Yu, Nick Y--- DQ

STRM-NE  9Wolf, Cristiano--- DQ

55.66 1:01.48

WW-NE 10Kruzer, James E--- DQ

44.15 46.07

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S1 34.75

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H2 34.84

WW-NE 10Kruzer, James E3 35.64

WW-NE 11Nguyen, Luke M4 37.11

SION-NE 11Kuruvilla, Jack D5 37.69

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H6 40.35

BYB-NE 11Liang, Matthew7 42.63

WW-NE 10Nussbaum, Beckett J8 44.52

NSSC-NE 11Yang, Stephen H9 44.86

BYB-NE 12DeRose, Mason P10 46.63

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P11 48.54

TAC-CT 11Hurt, Samuel S12 49.06

NSSC-NE 10Finn, Joe F13 51.13

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J14 53.12

NSSC-NE 10Joshi, Adarsh15 53.18

CRA-NE  7Hase, Masaki16 53.57

NSSC-NE 10Bennett, Vlad V17 54.72

STRM-NE  9Calvanese, Marcus E18 55.86

NSSC-NE 10Roberts, Arwyn G19 57.01

NSSC-NE 10Morgan-Zawilski, Paul W20 58.56

BAT-NE 11Wilbanks, Noah R21 1:00.33

SION-NE 11Bhatra, Iqaan J--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Mutnick, Olin N--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H1 1:17.52

34.72 42.80

WW-NE 10Kruzer, James E2 1:18.95

36.40 42.55
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Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM)

WW-NE 11Nguyen, Luke M3 1:20.41

37.28 43.13

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H4 1:30.85

41.20 49.65

NSSC-NE 10Finn, Joe F5 1:34.40

45.57 48.83

WW-NE 10Nussbaum, Beckett J6 1:34.98

46.45 48.53

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P7 1:36.94

49.80 47.14

TAC-CT 11Hurt, Samuel S8 1:38.20

47.50 50.70

NSSC-NE 10Joshi, Adarsh9 1:38.59

45.76 52.83

NSSC-NE 11Oswald, Dylan A10 1:39.64

52.56 47.08

NSSC-NE 10Roberts, Arwyn G11 1:39.99

47.90 52.09

CRA-NE  7Hase, Masaki12 1:40.50

46.88 53.62

NSSC-NE  9Mutnick, Olin N13 1:43.45

52.64 50.81

NSSC-NE 10Morgan-Zawilski, Paul W14 1:49.83

52.77 57.06

STRM-NE  9Calvanese, Marcus E15 1:52.72

50.38 1:02.34

NSSC-NE 10Naylor, Zander E16 1:57.58

STRM-NE 11Balusu, Sahas17 1:58.26

58.81 59.45

BAT-NE 11Wilbanks, Noah R18 2:01.14

56.78 1:04.36

STRM-NE  7Penumatsa, Akhil V19 2:39.05

1:15.10 1:23.95

NSSC-NE 10Bennett, Vlad V--- DQ

50.39 59.65

BAT-NE  7Loginov, Iurii--- DQ

1:02.37 1:17.14

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Michael C--- DQ

51.82 58.68

NSSC-NE  9Chen, Jiayin--- DQ

57.35 57.50

NSSC-NE 11Yang, Stephen H--- DQ

41.83 50.12

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Ferguson, Galen G1 2:32.45

32.54 38.54 32.9048.47

WW-NE 10Kruzer, James E2 2:52.57

38.85 43.47 1:30.25

NSSC-NE 12Felt, Elliot T3 3:10.15

44.01 48.16 40.1957.79

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P4 3:32.65

46.3758.21

NSSC-NE 10Haines, Robert J--- DQ

48.12 48.48 43.6359.10

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M--- DQ

49.201:11.34

STRM-NE  9Suljevic, Aldin--- DQ

1:01.13 1:08.81 1:03.561:16.45

BYB-NE 11Liang, Matthew--- DQ

43.06 52.32 48.181:07.81

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Jina, Noah S1 24.34

NSSC-NE 17Walpole, Owen B2 25.81

SION-NE 15Rodgers, Presley J3 26.02

BAT-NE 15Ohly, Miles G4 26.36

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Quinn X5 26.44

BYB-NE 17Long, Matthew6 26.77

BYB-NE 15Herlihy, Aidan N7 26.84

NSSC-NE 14Roberts, Rhys P8 26.93

STRM-NE 15DeHoyos, Cole J9 26.97

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Aodhan A10 27.24

BYB-NE 14Savage, Declan F11 27.53

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Owen E12 27.91

STRM-NE 16Ceballos, Jayden A13 27.96

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Cole J14 28.12

BYB-NE 13Damas, Dylan H15 28.35

BYB-NE 15Long, Ben J16 29.07

STRM-NE 15Saunders, Jonah P17 30.02

BAT-NE 14Zeldovich, Gregory18 30.43

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A19 30.61

SION-NE 14Yerid, Max S20 30.66

BAT-NE 13Wright, Simon C21 30.85

SION-NE 13Bhatra, Ibsham J22 31.65

NSSC-NE 13Gazourian, John J23 31.71

NSSC-NE 13Evenhus, Odin D24 32.29

NSSC-NE 13Koleszar, Brendan J25 32.68

TAC-CT 13Verruso, Brandon M26 32.88

NSSC-NE 13Sayre, Henry M27 36.40

TAC-CT 13Pfarr, Michael28 38.35

NSSC-NE 13Mallina, Pranav V29 43.17

NSSC-NE 13Xu, Brian L30 47.77

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Jina, Noah S1 52.94

25.60 27.34

NSSC-NE 17Walpole, Owen B2 55.26

26.79 28.47

SION-NE 15Rodgers, Presley J3 56.49

26.99 29.50

BYB-NE 15Herlihy, Aidan N4 56.62

27.66 28.96

BYB-NE 17Long, Matthew5 56.81

27.56 29.25

BAT-NE 15Ohly, Miles G6 57.06

27.47 29.59

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Aodhan A7 57.47

27.13 30.34

STRM-NE 15DeHoyos, Cole J8 58.81

27.88 30.93

NSSC-NE 14Roberts, Rhys P9 59.84

28.86 30.98

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Quinn X10 1:00.00

28.26 31.74

STRM-NE 16Ceballos, Jayden A11 1:00.86

28.77 32.09

BYB-NE 13Damas, Dylan H12 1:01.71

29.57 32.14

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Cole J13 1:01.84

29.85 31.99

BYB-NE 14Savage, Declan F14 1:01.86

29.43 32.43

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Owen E15 1:01.94

29.47 32.47

BYB-NE 15Long, Ben J16 1:02.76

28.93 33.83

STRM-NE 15Saunders, Jonah P17 1:03.79

31.35 32.44

BAT-NE 14Zeldovich, Gregory18 1:04.24

31.38 32.86

BAT-NE 13Wright, Simon C19 1:05.40

31.85 33.55

SION-NE 14Yerid, Max S20 1:07.45

SION-NE 13Bhatra, Ibsham J21 1:10.39

32.98 37.41

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A22 1:11.23

34.17 37.06

NSSC-NE 13Gazourian, John J23 1:12.13

33.77 38.36

NSSC-NE 13Evenhus, Odin D24 1:12.23

34.05 38.18

NSSC-NE 13Koleszar, Brendan J25 1:12.69

35.12 37.57

TAC-CT 13Verruso, Brandon M26 1:15.90

36.43 39.47

NSSC-NE 13Sayre, Henry M27 1:21.44

36.66 44.78

TAC-CT 13Pfarr, Michael28 1:25.13

NSSC-NE 13Xu, Brian L29 1:37.39

49.63 47.76

NSSC-NE 13Mallina, Pranav V30 1:38.32

49.00 49.32

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Walpole, Owen B1 1:59.43

27.59 30.81 29.5231.51

BYB-NE 17Long, Matthew2 1:59.47

27.84 30.32 30.4330.88

BYB-NE 15Herlihy, Aidan N3 2:01.89

27.90 30.77 31.3631.86

NSSC-NE 14Monaghan, Brandon R4 2:05.64

27.78 31.78 32.7333.35

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Aodhan A5 2:07.28

28.38 32.76 32.2833.86

BAT-NE 15Ohly, Miles G6 2:10.65

28.41 33.67 33.8634.71
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(Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E7 2:11.03

29.14 32.94 34.5334.42

BYB-NE 15Long, Ben J8 2:11.78

28.37 33.78 34.8334.80

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Quinn X9 2:12.93

28.86 34.61 33.2936.17

STRM-NE 16Ferguson, Nathan N10 2:18.55

30.67 34.87 36.0336.98

NSSC-NE 15Kheyfets, Anton S11 2:18.78

31.89 35.50 1:11.39

BYB-NE 13Damas, Dylan H12 2:19.88

30.62 36.07 34.2238.97

NSSC-NE 14Wang, Niall Z13 2:22.76

32.80 36.23 36.2837.45

NSSC-NE 14Xanthopoulos, Alex N14 2:23.03

31.67 36.78 36.3638.22

NSSC-NE 13Aloi, James S15 2:25.33

33.79 36.90 37.1737.47

STRM-NE 16Ceballos, Jayden A16 2:25.35

31.95 36.80 37.8638.74

BYB-NE 14Savage, Declan F17 2:25.83

38.1140.10

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A18 2:39.65

33.91 40.92 41.3043.52

BAT-NE 14Cai, Perry Y19 2:41.00

42.04

NSSC-NE 13Koleszar, Brendan J20 2:41.03

36.47 42.52 38.1843.86

NSSC-NE 14Yang, Jason21 2:42.11

35.01 41.14 42.7843.18

NSSC-NE 13Haeni, Nick C22 2:44.37

37.54 42.15 41.2243.46

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Andy C23 2:49.12

34.98 42.82 1:31.32

NSSC-NE 13Mumford, Liam C24 2:55.62

38.29 46.30 44.5746.46

NSSC-NE 13Patel, Aadi J25 3:07.49

43.15 48.64 45.6350.07

NSSC-NE 15O'Dea, Stefan26 3:14.89

41.84 49.32 50.9652.77

 
Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Walpole, Owen B1 5:22.50

29.97 32.41 32.9432.89

32.79 33.02 32.80 32.90

32.80 29.98

BYB-NE 17Long, Matthew2 5:22.61

29.60 32.08 33.0032.91

33.51 33.41 32.98 32.29

31.88 30.95

NSSC-NE 14Monaghan, Brandon R3 5:46.87

30.44 34.10 35.8835.49

36.64 35.57 36.02 35.67

35.56 31.50

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E4 5:54.04

30.69 32.89 36.0834.84

36.74 36.60 36.91 36.86

37.24 35.19

BYB-NE 13Damas, Dylan H5 6:16.32

32.74 37.57 38.6238.92

38.61 38.77 39.44 38.19

38.53 34.93

NSSC-NE 14Xanthopoulos, Alex N6 6:16.83

32.48 37.52 38.1638.39

38.49 38.37 38.82 39.23

38.88 36.49

NSSC-NE 14Wang, Niall Z7 6:25.02

33.39

39.72

37.66

STRM-NE 15Saunders, Jonah P8 6:26.81

34.11 37.84 39.5039.31

40.73 40.06 40.31 39.85

39.88 35.22

NSSC-NE 15Kheyfets, Anton S9 6:26.94

34.01

34.06

STRM-NE 16Ferguson, Nathan N10 6:40.03

32.44 37.77 42.1339.52

40.11 42.52

39.44 40.66

NSSC-NE 13Haeni, Nick C11 7:13.33

38.11 42.80 45.0444.16

45.08 44.25 44.32 45.10

44.55 39.92

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Jina, Noah S1 1:02.07

30.15 31.92

NSSC-NE 17Walpole, Owen B2 1:04.52

31.65 32.87

SION-NE 15Rodgers, Presley J3 1:04.96

31.49 33.47

BYB-NE 15Herlihy, Aidan N4 1:04.98

31.95 33.03

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Aodhan A5 1:05.11

31.54 33.57

STRM-NE 15DeHoyos, Cole J6 1:05.17

31.76 33.41

BYB-NE 17Long, Matthew7 1:07.93

32.61 35.32

BYB-NE 15Long, Ben J8 1:09.65

33.77 35.88

NSSC-NE 14Roberts, Rhys P9 1:10.62

34.32 36.30

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Quinn X10 1:11.28

34.82 36.46

BYB-NE 13Damas, Dylan H11 1:11.59

35.46 36.13

BYB-NE 14Savage, Declan F12 1:12.13

35.88 36.25

STRM-NE 15Saunders, Jonah P13 1:12.64

36.33 36.31

STRM-NE 16Ceballos, Jayden A14 1:17.96

36.85 41.11

BAT-NE 13Wright, Simon C15 1:18.22

37.93 40.29

NSSC-NE 13Gazourian, John J16 1:23.69

40.05 43.64

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A17 1:28.38

44.69 43.69

NSSC-NE 13Koleszar, Brendan J18 1:31.02

45.40 45.62

TAC-CT 13Verruso, Brandon M19 1:32.51

NSSC-NE 13Sayre, Henry M20 1:40.16

TAC-CT 13Pfarr, Michael21 1:41.36

NSSC-NE 13Xu, Brian L22 2:04.83

1:01.47 1:03.36

NSSC-NE 13Mallina, Pranav V23 2:22.79

1:11.84 1:10.95

NSSC-NE 13Evenhus, Odin D--- DQ

43.96

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 15DeHoyos, Cole J1 2:16.95

32.93 35.62 32.6635.74

BYB-NE 15Herlihy, Aidan N2 2:18.85

31.52 35.10 35.8636.37

NSSC-NE 14Monaghan, Brandon R3 2:19.28

32.41 36.14 34.1236.61

NSSC-NE 17Walpole, Owen B4 2:20.65

33.25 35.92 35.2036.28

NSSC-NE 15Kheyfets, Anton S5 2:30.03

37.09

NSSC-NE 13Aloi, James S6 2:41.33

37.96 40.81 40.9241.64

BAT-NE 14Cai, Perry Y7 3:00.85

40.12 45.61

NSSC-NE 13Koleszar, Brendan J8 3:13.69

45.60 52.11 44.9251.06

NSSC-NE 14Yang, Jason9 3:17.40

45.59 2:31.81

NSSC-NE 13Mumford, Liam C10 3:21.07

NSSC-NE 13Patel, Aadi J11 3:29.93

52.03

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A--- DQ

41.96 45.69

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SION-NE 15Rodgers, Presley J1 1:07.37

31.68 35.69

STRM-NE 15DeHoyos, Cole J2 1:14.21

34.63 39.58

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Quinn X3 1:14.27

34.73 39.54
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BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Aodhan A4 1:16.94

36.14 40.80

BAT-NE 15Ohly, Miles G5 1:17.97

36.05 41.92

NSSC-NE 14Yang, Jason6 1:23.83

39.42 44.41

NSSC-NE 14Wang, Niall Z7 1:24.33

40.38 43.95

STRM-NE 14Morales, Alan E8 1:27.68

40.77 46.91

STRM-NE 16Spillane, Josh M9 1:30.30

41.07 49.23

NSSC-NE 13Haeni, Nick C10 1:32.47

44.49 47.98

BYB-NE 14Savage, Declan F11 1:32.57

44.79 47.78

BAT-NE 14Cai, Perry Y12 1:33.37

43.64 49.73

BYB-NE 13Damas, Dylan H13 1:36.41

45.66 50.75

SION-NE 13Bhatra, Ibsham J14 1:43.73

48.57 55.16

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Andy C15 1:44.82

49.81 55.01

NSSC-NE 13Patel, Aadi J16 1:53.04

54.52 58.52

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-NE 14Zeldovich, Gregory1 2:48.55

38.97 43.70 42.1443.74

BAT-NE 15Ohly, Miles G2 2:49.09

37.35 43.43 42.4245.89

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Cole J3 2:52.93

38.70 43.90 43.3646.97

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Owen E4 2:57.39

39.28 44.99 45.9247.20

TAC-CT 13Verruso, Brandon M5 3:40.00

49.92 54.37

TAC-CT 13Pfarr, Michael6 4:06.10

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 17Long, Matthew1 1:01.91

29.02 32.89

BYB-NE 15Long, Ben J2 1:05.29

29.29 36.00

NSSC-NE 14Monaghan, Brandon R3 1:06.60

30.01 36.59

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E4 1:06.77

30.75 36.02

STRM-NE 16Ceballos, Jayden A5 1:11.14

31.67 39.47

STRM-NE 16Ferguson, Nathan N6 1:12.30

32.72 39.58

STRM-NE 15Saunders, Jonah P7 1:20.49

36.93 43.56

BYB-NE 14Savage, Declan F8 1:22.74

STRM-NE 14Morales, Alan E9 1:23.00

36.34 46.66

NSSC-NE 13Aloi, James S10 1:25.07

39.16 45.91

STRM-NE 16Spillane, Josh M11 1:26.24

38.53 47.71

SION-NE 13Bhatra, Ibsham J12 1:29.58

39.75 49.83

NSSC-NE 14Yang, Jason13 1:32.06

40.91 51.15

NSSC-NE 13Koleszar, Brendan J14 1:36.45

46.21 50.24

NSSC-NE 13Haeni, Nick C15 1:44.13

45.13 59.00

NSSC-NE 15O'Dea, Stefan16 2:05.54

55.33 1:10.21

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 15Herlihy, Aidan N1 2:19.96

30.35 33.75 30.2445.62

STRM-NE 15DeHoyos, Cole J2 2:21.66

30.78 37.18 31.7641.94

BAT-NE 15Ohly, Miles G3 2:27.38

30.33 38.68 33.4144.96

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Aodhan A4 2:28.04

31.11 39.56 33.0244.35

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Quinn X5 2:31.82

32.98 40.20 34.7443.90

NSSC-NE 14Xanthopoulos, Alex N6 2:40.82

34.31 41.32 37.2847.91

NSSC-NE 15Kheyfets, Anton S7 2:44.92

35.69 41.18 37.6250.43

NSSC-NE 14Wang, Niall Z8 2:45.48

38.13 44.27 36.4046.68

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A9 2:49.64

37.89 36.13

BYB-NE 15Long, Ben J10 2:50.56

33.10 42.55 36.6558.26

STRM-NE 14Morales, Alan E11 2:53.59

36.8150.47

STRM-NE 16Spillane, Josh M12 2:55.21

38.58 44.59 39.7952.25

BAT-NE 14Cai, Perry Y13 3:04.44

43.71 45.65 39.9755.11

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Andy C14 3:04.77

41.16 46.32 41.6455.65

NSSC-NE 15O'Dea, Stefan--- DQ

51.751:15.91

 
Boys 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Jina, Noah S1 4:44.74

28.55 33.78 36.4037.25

42.15 42.57 32.54 31.50

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Cole J2 5:35.55

34.49 41.02 42.7643.59

47.91 47.89 39.90 37.99

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Owen E3 5:53.18

33.96 44.89 46.6346.83

48.75 48.76 1:23.40

STRM-NE 16Spillane, Josh M4 6:13.27

39.12 48.29 46.0145.61

54.32 55.92 42.52 41.48


